

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>01.07.2022</u>		<p>AO No. 69 of 2020  <b><u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></b>  Mr. Deepak Rawat, Advocate, for the appellant.  Mr. D.N. Sharma, Advocate, for the respondents.</p> <p>This is an admitted Appeal from Order under Section 173 of the Motor Vehicles Act, which is listed today on IA/9461/2022, filed by respondent Nos. 1 to 4, for early listing of the Appeal from Order.</p> <p>The Urgency Application would stand allowed.</p> <p>The Appeal from Order is directed to be listed in the week commencing 05.09.2022.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)</b>  01.07.2022</p> <p>Mahinder/</p>